Dealer Book
GeoFurnace Mfg. Inc.
605 4th St. SE
De Smet, SD 57231
Phone: 605-854-9205
Fax: 605-854-9285
2

Water-to-Water Calculations
10
Model Nomenclature
Series
M = Magnum
Model
W = Water to Water
A = Water to Air
C = Combo (WW & WA)
F = HydroCoil
S = Split Condenser
E = Evaporator
R = Rooftop
Unit Capacity
Nominal MBTU/H Heating
Compressor Type
N = No Compressor
S = Single Stage
T = Two Speed
D = Dual Compressor
R = Rotary Compressor
Application
R = Residential
C = Commercial
Voltage
1 = 230V-60Hz-1 Phase
2 = 208/230V-60Hz-3 Phase
3 = 460V-60Hz-3 Phase
4 = 575V-60Hz-3 Phase
5 = 115/120V-60Hz-1 Phase
Hot Water Configuration
0 = No Hot Water Options
1 = De-Superheater Package
2 = On Demand Domestic Hot Water
3 = Hydronic (Radiant Floor) & De-Superheater (Two Speed Only)
4 = Hydronic (Radiant Floor) & On Demand Domestic Hot Water
        (Two Speed Only)
    Warranty